**BVV** Sangha's



## **Basaveshwar Arts College Bagalkot**



Accredited at 'B' Grade by NAAC

## Composition of Internal Quality Assurance Cell



## **BVV Sangha's**



## Basaveshwar Arts College Bagalkot



Accredited at 'B' Grade by NAAC

Composition of the Internal Quality Assurance Cell

**Executive Committee: 2021-22** 

Sl.No	Composition	Name Dr. V. S. Katagihallimath.
01	Chairman	Dr. V. S. Katagihallimath.  Principal
02	Teachers to represent all level	Dr. K. V. Math.
		Dr. M. S. Chavan.
		Dr. Virupakshi N. Bosaiaah.
		Shri M. M. Devanal.
		Shri R. Suresh.
		Dr. K. Prahlad.
		Shri M. H. Vaddar.
		Shri N. R. Ingalagi
03	Management Representative	Shri M. S. Patil (Anagawadi)
04	Few senior administrative officers	Smt. M. M. Naik (OS)
		Shri C. S. Pattar (AS)
		Shri Santosh Goravar (Librarian)
05	One nominee each from Local Society, Students and Alumni	Shri C. K. Yadahalli. (Local Society)
		Shri H. K. Yadahalli. (Alumni)
		Mr. Abhishek Ambiger. (Student) 2021-22
06	One nominee each from Employee/Industrialist/ Stakeholder	Shri M. S. Sasanur. (Industrialist)
07	Coordinator/ Director	Dr. A. U. Rathod.
08	Special Invitees	Shri V. R. Shirol.
		Administrative Officer, B.V.V. Sangha.
		Dr. M. R. Chandavarkar.
		Chief Advisor, Quality Assurance B.V.V. Sangha.

Co-ordinator, IQAC
Basaveshwar Arts College
BAGALKOT,

Principal

B.V.V.S. Basaveshwar Arts College
BAGALKOT.